BMER2 Series
Low Speed High Torque
Hydraulic Motors
Specifications
BMER
125
BMER

e-mail: 08 8262 4333
e-mail: 03 9738 2040
BMER Ordering Code
Series Code Displacement
cc/rev - Mount - Shaft
BMER 2 125 - FS 6 Bolt Magneto - G2 1 1/4” Straight Keyed
160 WS 4 Bolt Wheel
Mount RW 1” Straight Keyed
200 T4 1 1/4” Tapered
230 T31 1 1/2” Tapered Shaft
250 FD1 1 1/4” 14T Splined Shaft
300
350
375
475
540
750
Standard Model
Part Number Displacement Mount Shaft Ports L L1
BMER2-125-FS-G2 125cc
6 Bolt
Magneto
1 1/4”
Straight
Keyed
7/8”
UNO-ring
Ports
157 10.2
BMER2-160-FS-G2 160cc 160 13.5
BMER2-200-FS-G2 200cc 163.5 17
BMER2-230-FS-G2 230cc 166 19.5
BMER2-250-FS-G2 250cc 168.5 22
BMER2-300-FS-G2 300cc 172 25.4
BMER2-350-FS-G2 350cc 176 29.5
BMER2-375-FS-G2 375cc 178.5 31.8
BMER2-475-FS-G2 475cc 186 39.4
BMER2-540-FS-G2 540cc 194 47.3
BMER2-750-FS-G2 750cc 210 63.5
Options
Mount Type
FS 6 Bolt Magneto Mount 2 Bolt SAE A 82.55 Spigot
WS 4 Bolt Wheel Mount